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Buongiorno a tutti, 
si rimanda la programmazione dei Festival minirugby del 21/11/2021 aggiornata 
 

UNDER 11/UNDER 13   

DOMENICA 21/11/2021 alle ore 10:00 RUGBY PARMA YOUNG ASD 

Campo: MOLOTOLO via San Leonardo - Parma  
Dir. Evento: De Marigny Roland Tel.: 3479152397 Mail: rolanddemo@gmail.com 

RUGBY PARMA YOUNG ASD     

MODENA RUGBY 1965 SOC.COOP. SD *   

C.LO POL.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA ASD *   

FARNESE RUGBY CLUB ASD °   

RUGBY SORBOLO E MEZZANI ASD °   

IST. COMPR. DI TRAVERSETOLO     

PIACENZA RUGBY CLUB ASD     

ASD LYONS PROPAGANDA     

ASD RUGBY VAL D'ARDA     

VALORUGBY YOUNG ASD     

LE VIOLE AMATORI PARMA ASD   

   

DOMENICA 21/11/2021 alle ore 10:00 RUGBY FORLI 1979 ASD 

Campo: MONTI Via Toti - Forlì   

Dir. Evento: Billi Enrico Tel.: 3286364062 Mail: ebilli76@gmail.com 

SAVIORS SOCIAL RUGBY ASD     

CESENA RUGBY 1970 F.C. SOC.COOP. SD     

FAENZA RUGBY F.C. ASD     

FORLIMPOPOLI RUGBY ASD     

RUGBY FORLI 1979 ASD     

ASD RIMINI RUGBY   

MISANO RUGBY ASD   

ASD LUGO RUGBY 15   

   

DOMENICA 21/11/2021 alle ore 10:00 HIGHLANDERS R.C. ASD 

Campo: COMUNALE Via Mons. Cavazzuti - Formigine 

Dir. Evento: Canterelli Daniele Tel.: 3466609299 Mail: canta1989@gmail.com 

HIGHLANDERS RUGBY CLUB ASD     

JUNIOR RUGBY PELLEROSSA ASD     

RUGBY GUASTALLA 2008 ASD     

CAIMANI RUGBY §   
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CASALMAGGIORE RUGBY     

RUGBY VIADANA 1970 §   

ASD RUGBY BLUES 2008   

FORTITUDO 1901 RUGBY ASD   

ASD LEPROTTI RUGBY SOLIERA   

 
DOMENICA 21/11/2021 alle ore 10:00 CUS FERRARA RUGBY 

Campo: TREVISANI Via Gramicia - Ferrara  
Dir. Evento: Tagliani Silvia Tel.: 3387308581 Mail: taglianisilvia@gmail.com 

CUS FERRARA RUGBY ASD     

RUGBY PIEVE 1971 A.S.D.     

RUGBY CARPI ASD     

RUGBY CASTEL S.PIETRO TERME ASD "   

RUGBY MEDICINA ASD "   

FORTITUDO RUGBY BOLOGNA ASD =   

RUGBY BOLOGNA 1928 SSD S.R.L. =   

QUERCE RUGBY SSD ARL   
 

UNDER 7/UNDER 9   

SABATO 20/11/2021 alle ore 16 FORTITUDO 1901 RUGBY ASD 

Campo: STADIO DELLA BIRRA Via Triumvirato - Bologna 

Dir. Evento: Alberghini Alberto Tel.: 3491274189 Mail: flanker61@virgilio.it 

FORTITUDO 1901 RUGBY ASD     

ASD RUGBY BLUES 2008     

APD HIC SUNT LEONES     

RENO RUGBY BOLOGNA ASD     

ASD LEPROTTI RUGBY SOLIERA     

   

DOMENICA 21/11/2021 alle ore 10:00 QUERCE RUGBY SSD ARL 

Campo: ZANELLI-TASSINARI Via Papa Onorio II - Imola 

Dir. Evento: Nardelli Margherita Tel.: 3487417511 Mail: marghe.nardel99@gmail.com 

QUERCE RUGBY SSD ARL     

FORTITUDO RUGBY BOLOGNA ASD =   

RUGBY BOLOGNA 1928 SSD S.R.L. =   

RUGBY CASTEL S.PIETRO TERME ASD "   

RUGBY MEDICINA ASD "   

ASD LUGO RUGBY 15     

FAENZA RUGBY F.C. ASD     

HIGHLANDERS RUGBY CLUB ASD     
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DOMENICA 21/11/2021 alle ore 10:00 RUGBY PIEVE 1971 A.S.D. 

Campo: SGORBATI Via Cremona - Pieve di Cento  
Dir. Evento: Passarini Thomas Tel.: 3497418106 Mail: rachelaricciardi@yahoo.it 

RUGBY PIEVE 1971 A.S.D.     

MODENA RUGBY 1965 SOC.COOP. SD *   

C.LO POL.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA ASD *   

CUS FERRARA RUGBY ASD     

ASD RUGBY INVICTUS     

LEONI DI CAVEZZO RUGBY ASD     

   

DOMENICA 21/11/2021 alle ore 10:00 CESENA RUGBY 1970 F.C.  

Campo: CERVESE SUD Via Cervese Sud - Cesena  
Dir. Evento: Crociani Luca Tel.: 3398524957 Mail: luca.croc@libero.it 

CESENA RUGBY 1970 F.C. SOC.COOP. SD     

FORLIMPOPOLI RUGBY ASD     

ASD RIMINI RUGBY ^   

MISANO RUGBY ASD ^   

SAVIORS SOCIAL RUGBY ASD     

RUGBY FORLI 1979 ASD     

   

   

DOMENICA 21/11/2021 alle ore 10:00 CASALMAGGIORE RUGBY 

Campo: BACCHI Via Pellico - Casalbellotto (CR)  
Dir. Evento: De Biase Roberto Tel.: 3939923087 Mail: debiase@gtzmedical.com 

CASALMAGGIORE RUGBY     

CAIMANI RUGBY §   

RUGBY VIADANA 1970 §   

FARNESE RUGBY CLUB ASD °   

RUGBY SORBOLO E MEZZANI ASD °   

JUNIOR RUGBY PELLEROSSA ASD     

LE VIOLE AMATORI PARMA ASD     

IST. COMPR. DI TRAVERSETOLO     

RUGBY GUASTALLA 2008 ASD     

RUGBY CARPI ASD     
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DOMENICA 21/11/2021 alle ore 10:00 ASD LYONS PROPAGANDA 

Campi: GUARNIERI Via Rigolli e BERTOLINI Via Bagarotti - Piacenza 

Dir. Evento: Moggi Daniele Tel.: 3382979481 Mail: daniele.moggi@yahoo.it 

ASD LYONS PROPAGANDA     

ASD RUGBY VAL D'ARDA     

PIACENZA RUGBY CLUB ASD     

RUGBY PARMA YOUNG ASD     

VALORUGBY YOUNG ASD     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


